SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal

No(s). 3835/2014

ASSO.FOR DEVL.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

INDIA

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

C.A. No. 4675/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 02/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Imran Ali, Adv. Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Kumar Sharma, adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Civil Appeal No(s). 3835/2014

Ld.counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the Ld.counsel for the appearing respondent

Signature Not Verified

shall file the same within a period of 35

days

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

thereafter.

Date: 2015.09.03

16:17:24 TLT

Reason:

. 2

ITEM NO.84

-2-

Civil Appeal No.4675/2014

Ld.counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of

SB

case within a period of $45\ \mathrm{days}$. Service of notice is complete on the respondents, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf. List again on 26.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar